

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

Total Volume Table (Cubic Yards)						
Station	Fill Area (SF)	Cut Area (SF)	Fill Vol (CY)	Cut Vol (CY)	Cumulative Fill Vol (CY)	Cumulative Cut Vol (CY)
100+00.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
100+50.00	8.44	2.56	7.75	2.39	7.75	2.39
101+00.00	9.31	0.29	16.44	2.64	24.19	5.03
101+50.00	10.75	0.22	18.58	0.47	42.77	5.49
102+00.00	7.47	0.03	16.88	0.23	59.64	5.72
102+50.00	7.98	0.32	14.30	0.33	73.95	6.05
103+00.00	10.30	0.07	16.92	0.36	90.87	6.41
103+32.00	8.65	0.00	11.23	0.04	102.09	6.45
103+50.00	6.61	0.78	5.09	0.26	107.18	6.71
104+00.00	10.72	2.45	16.05	2.99	123.23	9.70
104+10.00	10.09	3.16	3.85	1.04	127.08	10.74
104+50.00	8.17	6.13	13.52	6.88	140.60	17.62
105+00.00	7.75	4.12	14.74	9.49	155.34	27.11
105+50.00	13.54	0.09	19.71	3.90	175.05	31.01
106+00.00	15.49	0.00	26.88	0.09	201.92	31.10
106+50.00	11.19	1.02	24.71	0.94	226.63	32.04
107+00.00	10.04	2.81	19.66	3.55	246.29	35.59
107+50.00	8.72	6.15	17.37	8.30	263.66	43.89
108+00.00	12.35	2.76	19.51	8.26	283.17	52.14
108+50.00	16.51	0.00	26.72	2.56	309.89	54.70
109+00.00	13.84	0.09	28.10	0.08	337.99	54.79
109+50.00	7.97	0.23	20.19	0.29	358.18	55.08
109+70.00	6.98	0.00	5.54	0.09	363.72	55.17
110+00.00	12.21	0.02	10.66	0.01	374.38	55.18
110+50.00	11.44	1.75	21.90	1.64	396.28	56.82
111+00.00	18.00	0.21	27.26	1.81	423.55	58.63
111+50.00	20.81	0.71	35.94	0.85	459.49	59.48
112+00.00	20.83	0.00	38.56	0.66	498.04	60.14
112+50.00	20.41	0.03	38.18	0.03	536.23	60.16
112+85.00	15.40	0.00	23.21	0.02	559.44	60.18
113+00.00	6.80	0.30	6.17	0.08	565.61	60.26
113+10.00	6.59	0.71	2.48	0.19	568.09	60.45
113+50.00	10.78	0.35	12.87	0.79	580.95	61.24
113+65.00	13.60	0.03	6.77	0.11	587.73	61.34
114+00.00	20.29	0.01	21.97	0.03	609.70	61.37
114+50.00	24.95	0.16	41.89	0.15	651.59	61.52
115+00.00	19.49	1.14	41.15	1.20	692.73	62.72
115+50.00	9.78	8.95	27.10	9.34	719.83	72.07
116+00.00	8.64	31.11	17.06	37.10	736.89	109.16
116+50.00	6.82	41.51	14.32	67.24	751.20	176.41
117+00.00	10.70	27.24	16.22	63.65	767.43	240.06
117+50.00	16.27	12.08	24.97	36.40	792.40	276.46
118+00.00	12.16	3.82	26.32	14.72	818.72	291.18
118+20.00	12.69	5.25	9.20	3.36	827.92	294.54
118+50.00	19.67	0.47	17.98	3.18	845.90	297.72
119+00.00	14.63	0.55	31.76	0.94	877.66	298.66
119+20.00	14.23	1.17	10.69	0.64	888.35	299.29
119+50.00	14.25	1.90	15.82	1.70	904.17	301.00

Total Volume Table (Cubic Yards)						
Station	Fill Area (SF)	Cut Area (SF)	Fill Vol (CY)	Cut Vol (CY)	Cumulative Fill Vol (CY)	Cumulative Cut Vol (CY)
120+00.00	9.84	4.26	22.30	5.70	926.48	306.70
120+50.00	7.71	0.76	16.24	4.65	942.72	311.34
121+00.00	11.22	0.58	17.53	1.24	960.25	312.58
121+50.00	7.97	0.79	17.79	1.28	978.03	313.86
122+00.00	7.50	1.41	14.31	2.03	992.35	315.89
122+50.00	11.62	0.14	17.71	1.44	1010.05	317.32
123+00.00	8.97	0.46	19.06	0.56	1029.12	317.88
123+50.00	9.57	0.34	17.16	0.74	1046.28	318.62
124+00.00	12.39	0.00	20.33	0.32	1066.61	318.94
124+50.00	10.64	0.00	21.33	0.00	1087.94	318.94
125+00.00	10.16	1.81	19.26	1.68	1107.20	320.62
125+50.00	20.56	2.18	28.44	3.70	1135.64	324.32
126+00.00	22.08	1.37	39.26	3.30	1174.90	327.62
126+40.00	9.73	10.01	23.67	8.65	1198.58	336.28
126+50.00	8.90	2.76	3.45	2.37	1202.03	338.64
127+00.00	11.83	2.27	19.20	4.65	1221.23	343.29
127+50.00	17.73	1.69	27.37	3.67	1248.60	346.96
128+00.00	11.24	0.35	26.82	1.89	1275.42	348.85
128+15.00	10.63	0.54	6.08	0.25	1281.50	349.10
128+50.00	30.57	0.00	26.71	0.35	1308.20	349.44
129+00.00	19.90	0.00	46.73	0.00	1354.93	349.44
129+50.00	17.98	0.00	35.07	0.00	1390.01	349.44
130+00.00	11.24	0.11	27.06	0.11	1417.07	349.55
130+50.00	6.97	5.42	16.86	5.12	1433.92	354.67
131+00.00	8.73	9.10	14.54	13.44	1448.46	368.11
131+50.00	6.90	9.32	14.47	17.05	1462.93	385.16
132+00.00	6.67	1.45	12.57	9.97	1475.50	395.13
132+50.00	10.04	1.41	15.47	2.65	1490.97	397.78
133+00.00	12.48	0.54	20.85	1.81	1511.83	399.60
133+50.00	10.48	3.87	21.26	4.09	1533.08	403.68
134+00.00	10.41	3.11	19.34	6.47	1552.43	410.15
134+50.00	14.19	2.22	22.78	4.93	1575.21	415.08
135+00.00	9.18	1.57	21.64	3.50	1596.84	418.58
135+50.00	9.55	0.00	17.34	1.45	1614.19	420.03
136+00.00	9.93	0.00	18.04	0.00	1632.23	420.03
136+50.00	7.52	0.01	16.15	0.01	1648.38	420.04
137+00.00	9.40	0.00	15.66	0.01	1664.04	420.05
137+50.00	10.02	0.10	17.98	0.09	1682.03	420.14
138+00.00	7.73	1.46	16.43	1.44	1698.46	421.58
138+20.00	9.47	0.90	6.37	0.87	1704.83	422.45
138+50.00	9.27	1.27	10.41	1.20	1715.24	423.66
139+00.00	9.10	0.11	17.01	1.27	1732.25	424.93
139+50.00	11.02	0.00	18.63	0.10	1750.88	425.03
140+00.00	14.26	0.00	23.41	0.00	1774.29	425.03
140+35.00	7.12	0.20	13.86	0.13	1788.15	425.16
140+50.00	10.10	0.00	4.78	0.06	1792.93	425.21
141+00.00	6.21	0.00	15.10	0.00	1808.04	425.21
141+28.43	0.00	0.00	3.26	0.00	1811.30	425.21